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HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 22705-0635 Iv#:
TELEPHONE: VEWL . #:
I-171#: Y NO
EXIT VISA#:
POLITICAL PRISORER REGISTRATION FORM
(Two Copies)
The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.
APPLICANT IN VIETNAM NGVYT W/ VAR #Go
Last Middle First
_ NEA C oo A
Current Address: 22’[16 /r lQ Voo 5(4 Va., ‘&r‘ve . 7“?/\’/[‘5*4
T { [/4
Date of Birth: (9¢2 Place of Birth: ' Sauq 0
Previous Occupation (before 1975) Wz;/t \QW
(Rank & Position)
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From 1/~ s7/§2
Years: oé/ Months: Af Days:
~C ~ </
SPONSOR’S KAME: Prqupts i Bac
v 7 R Rame _
Address and’ Telephone HNumber
NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTARCES IN THE U.S.
Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:




6.

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES] DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP
PA.

TO

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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. This is in response to your inquiry of J“l' 2"'T

Embassy of the United States of America
pare: O™ R[4V

v: )1 27
pa:  MNy4ayeh Var Nqe.
A} {

Jckl\c. h‘(;\L 1‘\0
P-O. Box 54235

By [(;\A“Lus .
VA 22205 —0435

Dear MAL "\H\L 1A°'

l'\rj

regarding the above mentioned ODP applicants.

This case was opened on the basis of F,f}f"f‘xvi,' o) k"LC/'(EM‘LIJ.'. ChAoR)

.- No action is currently beirg taken on it as it is-net-eligible for--

issuance of a Letter of Introduction (LOI).

ODP is only reviewing for and issuing LOI's to cases which are based
on current or near current Immigrant Visa petitions or cases in
which one or more of the applicants spent a minimum of ‘?Jt

years in reeducation.  No further action will be taken on this case
until it falls into one of those categories.

-If anyone-in the U.S. is eligible to file an IV petition for the
-- individuals on this case it is recommended--that they do so.----—
Attached is information on the filing of petitions.

If anyone on this case has spent time in a reeducation camp as a
result of his/her close association with U.S. policy and programs in
Vietnam, a clear copy of their reeducation camp release should be
sent for inclusion in the file. If anyone on the case was employed
by the U.S. government in Vietnam or had other close association
with U.S. policy and programs in Vietnam, information regarding this
association should also be sent. While we are not currently issuing
LOI's to such cases unless they also spent time in reeducation, this
policy may change in the future.

If the applicants on this case should appear on a list of names
presented by the Vietnamese indicating that they will be available
for interview, their eligibility for the program will be considered
at that time. )

Sincerely,

7

U.S. Orderly Departure Program

Pﬁm gt aHoell ot

F R e L L N S
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HOl Dong Quan Tr|
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NGUYEN THI HANH
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAD
NGUYEN VAN GIOt
NCUYEN XUAN LAN
HEP LOWMAN

TRAN KiM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG

8an Chap Hanh T.U.
Executlve Board

KHUC MINH THO'
President

NGUYEN QUYNH Giao
15t Vice President

TRAN KiM OUNG
2nd Vice-President

NCUYEN VAN GII
Secretary General

TRAN THI PHUGNG
Deouty Secretary

MGUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

€O van Poan
Advisory Committee

HEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635

TELEPHONE:
Date: AUG 1 3 1989

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Re: NGUYEN VAN NGO

Date of Birth: 04-12-42

IV §: 111221 Need LOI

TIME IN RE-ED. 7 yrs.

Dear Sir/Madam:

Upon request from the family of the former political
prisoner in Vietnam, I am forwarding to you the enclosed
document(s) to complete his record with your office. I
trust that the document(s) will be sufficient.

Should you have any additional questions and/or concerns,
please feel free to let us know at the above address.

Thank you very much for your kind attention and asgistance
in the processing of this applicant.

Sincerely your

inh Tho (Mrs.)
President

Enclosures.
NGUYEN DINH BAC.

NOTE:-This applicant has been sponsored by
as shown in the attachments.

- It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction

be sent to our Association at the address appeared above




ODP CHECK FORM

Date:

PO 32/ 87

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN
RP/RAP/SEA (ODP)
Department of State
Washington, D.C. 20520

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association

P.O.BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635

e o vk g

Date of Birth: ‘%*(@* 144'1“

Address in VN &(Z{'@{/réﬂma%{ﬂﬁ 5[%/@%”’0&% ﬁ\é'

Spouse Name: W\M/), édﬁ
Number of Accompanying Relatives: (
% Reeducation Time: 7 é Years Months Days
o g :uJ IV 1122 ]
VEWL # O
/
I-171 : No. - EXIT PERMIT: , Yes 3 No.

Speciai List # M) C‘&&'M 5&9 -

Sponsor:

Remarks:

(From Mr. Sullivan)

Sincerely,

/-
KHUC MINH THO
Tel.
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TOWHIYINE CITY, the JUJ 4 49 1989

0 ¢ The Director orf the 0.0.P
177 531 Tien Siang, South Sathom Wad
R TEOY I0I0 ™ ILAND

| Subjsict : FReocuest for Immigration # the mited States or

American under the Orderly Departure Progrmm
Dear Sir, . n> o
T mdersimed : NGUYEN VAN, NGO
Date and Place of birth 1. P4 r AL = AL, . . . . .

-“vation:ﬂity : Ulclwa [ 2 L ] T L ] L ] L J ﬂex : * Hg 'C. * L]
Family status K .W Fe. and , Three Children
. Fducation . . .’Ml ... ..

Before April P thy, 1975 :
HasTer, [eaqent w11 1tary nunber: G644 00150

Rank : :

Occupntion : M@iNTewanie, CpnsmL APo LiGEY

Unit + Tq Noc A:rJ;aSc Canhe - L& division - UN A«&-kace.
Reference H

L] L J -» L ] L L - L ] L] . L] L] L] L [ ] L ] L] * . . - . L ) L]

After %pril W th, 1975 :

Re~education in Detention Nx~ from . Q9-09 - . . . 1975
Released fTom . . « «+ . . GUp oOn . R NP o L 193.0.
Due to diificul ty of my situation and based on the authority or
your argmization and the =1irit or hmanitarian act; I wish to
r¢ .2at vour ‘' ~--ist—ee md Int.rvention with the Government of
the Republic Socialist o Vie '-m, In order your arrmgement
and proteetlon under tke Orderly Dep-rture Program to immigrate
to the 7,”.A,ror the nurpose or ceeking a new lirge,

rollowing are relatives to be evacuated with me to the USA:

all . name Date of birth:Sex :Felationghin: Address

e & o o o °.J e e o o o .o e« 4 & s68 8 & « e o « o
PHOH THI.SAC, . 2 4224944 Tewale . WiTe . . 284/;2»6/5 £ vin S’g $Thgel
° o e - ® [ 03 - ® - * 3 . : oo-: ® o\‘ ® ° L] 03 'aN &"M'\ bis{“p, . . -
* L] | L ] - * L] L ] : L] L] L] L ] L] L] 3 LI N ) : L ® L J L] L) ® : ' d\& MtNh ClO.Tg L] [ ]
L ] * L L] L] L] - ; L] L] L 4 L ] L] * g ‘0‘. > : . [ L3 [ ) L) L) : ® L] L] L ] [ ] [ * [ ] L ] L] L) [ ]
L J L ] L] L ] L L] L : L a L] L 4 [ ] .l = «c o0 : L J L] L ] e » L d 3 ® [ ] L] L J L] * [ ) o> . L ] L] ®
* L ) L] [ ] . L ] ® : [ ] .v. .» L ] L] L J : > o0 = L ] L] * [ ) L L : L ] L ] ® L] L] L L ] L ] [ ] ® L J L ]

Your oonsiderstion on the above to help me through your
hmmitarism act will be highly aprreciated. :
Mmelosed here @ ’ ~ Respectiully yours,
N, P, "uesgtionnaire.

N

o

A

NGUYED VAN N&O

o



QUESTIONN ATRE sOR THE ODP APPLICANT
Chu hd1 cho nguli nfp don.
" e Juby - 191988

A - Basie Id ication Data : Ngay
L¥ 1ich o¥n bﬁ | LA

1. Name ¢ : . NGUYEN VBN N6Q
Ho, tfn

2. Other names" e e e e e e e e e
Hpo, thn khic

3. Date, Place of birth L4 - 14 - 4942 30’8°. C e e e e e

Ngﬁy/ Noil sinh
4, Residenge addeess &84 /26/5 !te’.‘”?".’ .fi Steeed

5. Wt g, sdiree Tow.BiA DisTaicT, HE oh/kinh (iTy
pia chi® the tu'

6. Current occupation
Ngh® nghigp hifn nay _
B - Relatives o acconm anin me ¢
B3 con cing a1 vl tHi. :

NO $ Your spouse and wmnarried chi‘ldren are they only retatives elizible
to accompany you. List marital (MS) as i‘ollow Married () Divorced (D),
‘Widowed (W), or Single (S)

cm Y : W ctilg v3 con c4l of th8 cdng ¢i w1 bagn m3 th8i. K8 khai tith

trang gia 4inh nhu sau: ¢a*1%p gia alnh M), &3 1y di (D), #éa phy, £da

the (W), hoac e thdn (S)

Loum Merice

Name - 3 PDat] of birthPlace of births:Sex ¢+ M,S : Relationship
Hp, t&n :Ngtw sinh Noi sinh Phiil:Tinh trgng gd: Li2n he

z...: L ] L J [ ® L] L4

@”—“"W'”" Jenake, Marpied,
' &\Nh baafhan

3
i * ® . L4 * L4 3
L]
H
]
H

PHD:H. THi Sk, .4&/2// 1944 . J‘T’@. C

L]
L ]
[ ]
L)
L ]
°
(1] ae
[ ]
[ ]
L J
L]
[ )

L 4 * * ® L L 4 [
[ ] L4 [ 4 L] [ [ 4 [

[ ] * L] [ 4 L] [ 4 [ ]

L ]
-
L ]
[ 1] L 1] [ 1] " - 1]
® L]
. [ ]
[ °
13 ®
[ ] *
L L ]
(1] 0 (1] - o8 oo o o o9
®
L J
L ]
L]
®
®
L ]

s 00 00 os es oo

L J
[
-«
L ]
L J
L ]
L]
L)
e 0 o e
.
3
.
L)
L]
L)

NOTE : ror the person listed above, we will need eligible coples of birth
ecertificates - marriage certitficate (if married), divorce decrees (if ddworced)
spous® a death certificate (if widowed), Id ecards (it available), If any of
the above accompanying relatives do not 1ive with you, please note their ad-
dreesses in Section I below.
CHE ¥ : Cho m81" ngudi of ttn trfn danh saéh trén, ching 61 chi* et 1 b3n -->
“khai sinh, gid thi(n®d 1%p gia gdinh), gi14F 1y pon (n@ﬁ a3 1y 4)), gi&i khai td
cla w/cnfnig(ndd géa pha,  "a thd), t!‘ cse (n86 o8)  va hith., N84 b3 con se’ cdng
diﬁvdi ban khdng chun- ngp wi bgn hign tal, xin vitt 3ia chi’ cla hg trong
1) I.

c - Relgtives outgide VI8 ®am : Hp hing ¢ nuté ngoidi.

1. Closest relatives in the U,S : B} con thin tfc nihif o' Hoa K3.

a) Ngme : M‘@—UQEN- DiNH. BAC
Ho ton

b) RelationShip H * o s Squ- e« o © 9o o o
Li%n hg egia aifh

¢) Address : 3
bja ehi®

/2 ¢ o



e 'ﬂosest relatives In other eotmtr/ies 2
¥ oon th*n nht v'ngude khie

F-3

o A ’
. Tame 1. . PHAH, THI HIEN, |
.‘!’ ‘b&) ) - (.. © > LA
. “-1'!"'10“5}11“ S e o Hg .g(.SJe’.K. l!\)o .V\./ ¢ o
f.i%n h
. &ddress‘ : g
47 ehl

1. sather : .b NQU&J.EN van, Hugen Died
other : . Nquydn, thi Thidng bie

?e other : e o @ B & & s & +» 5 e o6 6 e 6 & & -0 »
3 onse ¢ PHRH T LShe, o 281/26/8 JE yiw S SthecT - Tan
W sehbitg co binh DicTaicT - HS ehi'Mink Gy

)+. “omer : ")uw =(ij' AY) L 4 [ ] [ ] [ ) [ ] ® L3 L ] [ ) [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ) [ ) [ ] ® ® [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ]
W, ohdle trade (nfn hist) |

o z
TG on 4. Nguysn dinh Bac

e o s 5 0,0 o,\/o

3/-NgugeR dinh THAN.

TR g em 4/NQUySH vaN Hodn,- 516 ép. Thugn Kis Y& HixHan |
8/-Nguydh Thi Yosng - 359/3% buy The Xy TANDLING |
4/NQUIRR Thi KM o LR1[@k[0: ke vap Sy, Tdw bivh, Ho
o>_ouooooH-OAOAr&oloooocoooooocooc;o(g/

~ e T.ployment by U.%,0fovermment, Agencles oth®r - Creanlzations by You
OT your spouse : ) - , )
Jschdlg of 1= vie Wl “hinh nhl "oa 'Y, 8n~ Ty hay 20 cum n >

‘ vhic.
$1. -ne of Person pleyed - M°N¢ s e s e o o o
“y tn nhn vitn o
Ta __tg SJP0M e 6 e s e 4 e s ‘. l: ¢ o o o o ¢ 5 o
s — thing g .t
. Oo ¢ o & * o o+ o & o e o o # ¢ o »
3. [ L] L ] [ ] L] L [ [ ] [ [ L] L * L L[] L}
l+. * [ ] » [ ) [ L] [ ] ® [ » [ ] [ 2 L[] [ ) [ ] L 4

I?).cio



3.

‘ : 3.
™Mtle of (I~ .t) Positions Hold.

Chéc wp Bng vipe Te oo oi e ™ e e e

Bo o o o 0 4 o e 0 s b e e s e

: B ¢ ¢ o ¢ 0o 0o 0o 0 0 0 e s e s
Agencles Companies, Oft‘ic_és | |

Hing, CBng ty/ . . phong 1.-....4/.....'., e e e

‘?...... [} ® . o o o6 & o ¢ w e

W of (.ast) Supervisor .
L-Q t&l ngwi Gi(ﬁ-m thl 1. [ ] [ ] [ ] L /. .7 [ ] * [ ] L ] L ] [ ] * e [ ] .

‘3. ~® * L] LJ » [ ] . \d * L ° L] L ° ] °

)+. [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] * .0 L] ] ] [} * & L] L ]

Reasom :.or Leaving

Ty do ra 41 - 1. .RIGU.N'LHC&T?W MT}‘C’%O‘“‘W
20 o 0 o LN _‘tp\% U $-A-l L.

39 e e o » e e & o .8 o o o ¢ e s @

Training gor Jch in ViR t-Nam
""ha‘nghj§'ﬂ ‘Hu-m Lu}"‘:'! tai VQN _: s & o 0/‘/0 ° : & W . B BT %W

“ rylee with GW or RW Ar by you or vour spouse

"an hojc w/chdig 2% ofne wp w1 Chinh phﬁ VN

™ . of Person servine NG’UH EM V:AN. N_G.'Q ¢« o0 o o
Ho t8n ngudi thq,!n gla

Dates o : srom s 23,09, 1964 . 50- ou-iq}E
¥ edy, thing, nim 'H.r" B S '[51:.'.......
Last Rank | . MasTea Jwge‘w

' 0%p ble b1’ cing

9.

=

|

“inistry Orciece, Military Unit . L dDivision, UN, #m-’-okce o

78 /3" ,oon v}, Binh ching | = e
N-—e of Supervisor, ¢,0 bhtg‘?dﬁe& 6‘,*3"&’% N.GVYEN 4.»{(}0 AN
Mo tn neudi Gi4m thi, SO Chi’ iy AP Li&b

Reason fot Leaving . P".L;:T.’DC.A’J:‘ '.p\.e,-F)gc_e,. ‘e e e e o a
Ly do ra a1 ' ' '

—
1.-ne oi Anarican Advisor (s), : . . . %Rﬂ‘?’ et s e e b e s u e
Hp thn OB VAt T} _ o
U,8 Training Course in V.N. 'spfd.u@."c‘w! r.iaf\”:ch‘)ﬁMS"’.' C.O().nge,. . .
Chuong tridh ML.tal vou,  (oPlowm Cede L2i%0)
U.3 Awards or Certiilcates ; US Medal awaaded fo +he whele vmn T
14§ ban khen hoje ching thu do H.X.ep : LeenTi fieaTe was LosT), | |
ile'.se attach any coples oi diplomas, awards or Certificates 1t .
av 1lable, Available ? Yes No (Cer/TiFcae waz J.oi‘,-)

v.




T o=

] =

ToInt % tslde T .ior You or Your ~.ouse

%Y 4 nohifp cCnude ngoai
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Embassy of the United States of America
pate:___Peec ¥ 11V]
Iv: \‘, Q'z’

PA: Nﬁ‘ﬂﬁ&f\ Van f\jo-

T

Khre  Minh Th.

Dear /Tko

This is in response to your inquiry of Aﬁj /3 /QJ/j
regarding the above mentioned ODP applicants.

This case is based on Ngwyin V)“‘jﬁo. 's 3 years in
reeducation camp. et !

The ODP is currently reviewing for Letters of Introduction (LOI's)
those cases with a minimum,of 4 1/2 years in reeducation. Once we
have issued LOI's to those with confirmed long term internment in
reeducation camps we will gradually decrease the cut-off date for
years in reeducation. This polfcy allows us to prioritize cases in
an equitable manner in order that those with many years of
reeducation will be processed before those with shorter periods of
reeducation. We cannot predict when we will consider issuing LOI's
to those with less time spent in reeducation.

If anyone in the U.S. is eligible to file an IV petition for the
individuals on this case and has not done so already, it is
recommended that they do so. Our experience has been that the
Vietnamese react more favorably to requests for emigration for cases
of family reunification. Attached is information on the filing of
petitions.

There will be no further action taken on this case until it is
eligible fo;_feview.

If the applicants on this case should appear on a list of names
presented by the Vietnamese indicating that they will be available
for interview, their eligibility for the program will be considered
at that time.

Please assure that ODP is kept apprised of any address or family
composition changes relating to this case.

Sincerely,

—Z

U.S. Orderly Departure Program
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